MS-595 GALA Series 12

Box # Series #

33

34

35

12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12

12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12

12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

File #

o Uk, WN -

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Description

Series 12: Organizations
Organizations - Canada
Canadian AIDS Society
Canadian Gay Activists' Alliance
Canadian Gay Archives. Includes newsletters
Canadian Lesbian and Gay Rights Coalition
Censorship Canada
Equality for Gays and Lesbians Everywhere (EGALE) - Ottawa

Equality for Gays and Lesbians Everywhere (EGALE) - Ottawa

Families and Friends of Lesbians and Gays (FFLAG)
Feather of Hope Aboriginal AIDS Prevention Society - Brochure

Gay Alcoholics Anonymous
Gay Businesses

Gay and Lesbian Immigration Task Force
Gay Socialists/Marxists

National Gay Rights Coalition

National Gay Rights Coalition

OutRage Canada

Prairie Regional Gay Programming

Real Women

Religion - Dignity Canada/International
Religion - Integrity

Religion - Lutherans Concerned

Religion - Metropolitan Community Church
Religion - Metropolitan Community Church
Religion - Seventh Day Adventists

Religion - Unitarian Church

Religion - United Church of Canada

Village Clinic
Organizations - Alberta
Alberta Law Foundation
Alberta Lesbian and Gay Rights Association (ALGRA)
Alberta Press Council
Alberta Rockies Gay Rodeo Association
Gay and Lesbian Association of Central Alberta. Includes
newsletters and camp-out information
Gay Association of Red Deer (GARD)
Information and Referral Services of Alberta
Institute of Human Sexuality
Just People Equal Rights Society - Lacombe
Northern Alberta Organizations
Northern Titans - Bowling Tournament information
Psychologists' Association of Alberta (Includes 1970 bylaws)

Date(s)

1991-1994
ca. 1972-1973
1974-1975
1978-1980
1985-1986
1977, 1985-
1993
1994-1995,
2002-2003
1981

1990

ca. 1972-1984
ca. 1983-1985,
1994

1987
1975-1976
ca. 1974-1975
1976-1978
1990

ca. 1992-1994
ca. 1985, 1994
ca. 1975-1994
1979

ca. 1985-1991
1976-1980
1981-1993
1984
1973-1978,
1984, 1990
1977, 1985-
1993

1993

1990

ca. 1979-1985
1975-1976
1997
1991-1997

ca. 1978-1985
1982-1983
1984

1993
1983-1985
1997-1999
1970, 1976

Restrictions /
Comments

Page 1 of 5




MS-595 GALA Series 12

Box # Series #

36

37

12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

File #

40
41
42
43
44
45

46

47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54

55
56

57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80

Description

Organizations - Alberta - Calgary
Apollo - Friends in Sport
Calgary /camp 181 Association
Calgary Lesbian and Gay Political Action Guild
Calgary Right to Privacy Committee
Gay Information and Resources Calgary
Gay Liberation Society - Calgary

Organizations - Alberta - Edmonton

Ad Hoc Group of Gay Men and Lesbians from Edmonton
Community
Aid Services of Edmonton
Bears of Edmonton and Area Recreation Society
Bears of Edmonton and Area Recreation Society - Membership
List (Restricted)
Coalition for Gay and Lesbian Studies
Concern (Edmonton)
Edmonton Businesses
Edmonton East End Constituency
Edmonton Lesbian and Gay Rights Organization (ELEGRO)

Edmonton Men Against Sexism
Edmonton Prime Timers. Includes newsletters

Edmonton Prime Timers - Ninth Anniversary Booklet (Given to
Michael Phair who attended the Anniversary event

Edmonton Public Library

Edmonton Rainbow Business Association (ERBA)
Edmonton Working Women

The END Club (Edmontonians Networking Discretely)
Every Woman's Place

Fine Print

Gay and Lesbian Archives of Edmonton

Gay Fathers of Edmonton

Gaywire

Greater Edmonton Pride Pages - Correspondence
Group 5 Youth Counseling Centre

The Homosexual Defense League of Edmonton
Lambda Business Council of Greater Edmonton
Legal Resources Centre

LesBiGay Business Fair

Living Positive Society

McMan Youth Services

Northern Chaps

Northern Chaps - Membership List

Out and Out (02) - Edmonton

Parents and Friends of Lesbians and Gays, Edmonton
Privacy Defense Committee - Edmonton

Queer Sightings Society

Date(s)

1982-1984
1983-1992
1981-1992
1981

ca. 1976-1984
1993

1992

1972-1985
1996-1997
1996-1997

ca. 1990's
1978
1982-1983
1991
1978

1982
1995-1997,
2004-2005
2001

1995
1999-2006
1987
1986-1992
ca. 1977-1985
ca. 1979-1983
1994-1995
ca. 1982-1985
1988-1993
1993, 1996
1985

ca. 1993
1987-1990
1976-1984
1993

1991
1982-1985
1991-2003,
2007

ca. 1996
1995-1998
1982-1996
1979-1986
1993-1994

Restrictions /
Comments

Restricted

Restricted

Page 2 of 5




MS-595 GALA Series 12

Box # Series # File # Description Date(s) Restrictions /
Comments
12 81 Religion - Dignity Edmonton 1976-1988
12 82 Religion - Lambda Christian Community Church. Includes 2005
greetings from Michael Phair

12 83 Sexual Assault Centre of Edmonton 1982
12 84 TUG - The Umbrella Group (Edmonton) 1993-1994
12 85 Womonspace - Edmonton 1984-2007,
2010

12 86 Womonspace - Edmonton - Newsletters 1998-2007

Organizations - British Columbia
38 12 87 General 1982-1988
12 88 AIDS Vancouver 1990-1994
12 89 Gayfest Penny Carnival (Vancouver) 1983
12 90 Greater Vancouver Business Association - Directory 1983
12 91 The Island Gay Society 1977-1989
12 92 Little Sisters Book and Art Emporium 1983-1992
12 93 Metropolitan Vancouver Athletic and Arts Association 1981-1985
12 94 Pacific Rim Curling League - "Rockettes" 1985-1991
12 95 Vancouver Gay Alliance Towards Equality 1972-1985
12 96 Vancouver Gay Community Centre 1978-1984
12 97 Victoria Gay Alliance Towards Equality ca. 1980
Organizations - Manitoba
12 98 Gays for Equality - Winnipeg ca. 1973-1983
12 99 Happenings Social Club - Winnipeg 1974-1976
12 100 Manitoba Gay Coalition 1974-1980
12 101 Project Lambda 1980-1985
12 102 Winnipeg Gay/Lesbian Resource Centre 1993
Organizations - Maritimes
12 103 Archives for the Protection of Gay History and Literature (New 1984-1985
Brunswick)
12 104 Halifax Gay Alliance For Equality 1972-1980
12 105 Lesbians and Gays of St. John, New Brunswick 1983-1985
12 106 Nova Scotia - General 1986
Organizations - Ontario

12 107 AIDS Committee of Guelph and Wellington County 1992
12 108 AIDS Committee of London 1991
12 109 AIDS Committee of Ottawa 1991-1993
12 110 AIDS Committee of Thunder Bay 1989
12 111 AIDS Committee of Toronto 1990-1991
12 112 AIDS Committee of Windsor ca. 1990
39 12 113 The Body Politic 1973-1985
12 114 Citizens' Independent Review of Police Activity (CIRAA) 1981
12 115 Coalition for Gay Rights in Ontario ca. 1973-1993
12 116 The Gay Community Appeal - Toronto 1981-1982
12 117 The Gay Dance Committee - Toronto ca. 1983-1985,
1994

12 118 Gays and Lesbians Against the Right Everywhere - Toronto 1981
12 119 Gays and Lesbians at the University of Toronto 1982
12 120 Gays of Ottawa 1972-1984
12 121 Glad Day Books (Toronto) 1982-1986

Page 3 of 5



MS-595 GALA Series 12

Box # Series #

40

41

42

12

12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12

File #

122

123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

138

139

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

148
149
150
151
152

153
154

155
156
157
158
159

160
161
162

Description
Hamilton AIDS Network for Dialogue and Support (HANDS)

Lesbian and Gay History Project (Toronto)
Lesbian and Gay Support Group (PSAC) Ontario
Lesbian Mothers' Defense Fund - Includes cross-Canada
information
Out and Out in Toronto
Queen's Homophile Association
Right to Privacy Committee - Toronto
Ryerson Lesbians and Gay Men (RLGM)
The Sisters of Perpetual Indulgence (Toronto)
Toronto Centre for Lesbian and Gay Studies
Toronto Gay Alliance Towards Equality
Toronto Gay Street Patrol
Toronto Lambda Business Council
Toronto - Various
Tri-Aid House Charitable Foundation
The Women's Common - Toronto
Organizations - Quebec
Association pour les droits des gais et lesbiennes du Quebec

Gay Coalition Against Oppression (GCAR)
Organizations - Saskatchewan
AIDS Regina
AIDS Saskatoon
Coalition for Human Equality
Gay Community Centre of Saskatoon
Gay Regina
Gay Saskatchewan
Gaymates
Rumours - Saskatchewan
Organizations - Australia
Australian Federation of AIDS Organizations (AFAO)
Immunodeficiency Foundation of Western Australia
Northern Territory AIDS Council Inc.
Queensland AIDS Council Inc.
SIERA - Support Information Education Referral Association

South Australian Gay and Lesbian Counselling Service
Victorian AIDS Council, Inc.

Organizations - Europe
Europe - General
Health Education Authority - London, England
London Lighthouse
Scottish AIDS Monitor
United Kingdom - General

Organizations - U.S.A.
United States - Eastern - Various
United States - Western - Various
United States - Colorado - 1992 Amendment 2

Ca.

Ca.
Ca.

Ca.
Ca.

Ca.
Ca.

Ca.

Ca.

Ca.

Ca.

Date(s)
1991-1992

1995
1991
1979-1985

1981

ca. 1975
1981-1983
1980-1982
ca. 1985
1990-1991
1972-1982
1981
1980-1989
1972-1994
1978-1982
1987

1976-1982

1976

ca. 1993
1992-1993
1987-1992
1972-1984

1979
1976-1989

ca. 1977

1983-1984

1980-1992
1991-1992
1992
1992
1992

1992
1992

1979-1989

1991
1993-1994
1991-1992
1974-1985

1975-1990
1973-1993
1992-1993

Restrictions /
Comments

Page 4 of 5




MS-595 GALA Series 12

Box # Series # File #

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

173
174
175
176
177

Description

United States - Dallas, Texas - Organizations
United States - Montana - Organizations
United States - San Francisco

Gay History and Archive International

Gay Men's Health Crisis - New York
International Gay Association (IGA)
International Gay Rodeo Association
National Gay Archives

National Gay Task Force (NGTF) U.S.A.
North American Man/Boy Love Association.

Northwest AIDS Foundation
Outreach Institute

Parents and Friends of Lesbians and Gays (PFLAG)

Renaissance International
Team Sacramento

Date(s)

1980-1981
ca. 1980-1985
ca. 1980-1986

ca. 1985
1992-1993
1981-1984

1988

1983

ca. 1969-1982
1980-1981,
1992

1992

1989

ca. 1980-1985
1982

1988

Restrictions /
Comments

Page 5 of 5




City of Edmonton Archives
Citizen Services; Heritage Facilities

€dmonton

Series 12 — Organizations

This finding aid is a guide to the City of Edmonton Archives’ MS-595, Gay and Lesbian Archives of
Edmonton fonds, series 12 - Organizations.

Some archival material may be protected by legal restrictions on access. Where possible, restrictions such
as FOIP have been noted on the finding aids.

The copyright law of Canada governs the making of reproductions of copyright material. Certain copying
may be an infringement of the copyright law. The City of Edmonton Archives is not responsible for
infringing copies made by its researchers.

To request material, please contact the Reference Archivist at 780-496-8711 or

cms.archives@edmonton.ca and provide us with the following information:

Fonds number

Accession number (e.g. A97-123) if applicable
Series or class number

Sub-series or sub-class number if applicable
File number

File name

As an example, you would request MS-123 series 1 sub-series 1.2 file 23 Correspondence

Unless otherwise specified, this finding aid is © 2023 City of Edmonton.


mailto:cms.archives@edmonton.ca

	MS-595 series 12.pdf
	Finding Aid End Page Template MS-595.pdf

