Box #	Series #	File #	Description	Date(s)	Restrictions / Comments
			Series 12: Organizations		
			Organizations - Canada		
33	12	1	Canadian AIDS Society	1991-1994	
	12	2	Canadian Gay Activists' Alliance	ca. 1972-1973	
	12	3	Canadian Gay Archives. Includes newsletters	1974-1975	
	12	4	Canadian Lesbian and Gay Rights Coalition	1978-1980	
	12	5	Censorship Canada	1985-1986	
	12	6	Equality for Gays and Lesbians Everywhere (EGALE) - Ottawa	1977, 1985-	
				1993	
	12	7	Equality for Gays and Lesbians Everywhere (EGALE) - Ottawa	1994-1995,	
				2002-2003	
	12	8	Families and Friends of Lesbians and Gays (FFLAG)	1981	
	12	9	Feather of Hope Aboriginal AIDS Prevention Society - Brochure	1990	
	12	10	Gay Alcoholics Anonymous	ca. 1972-1984	
	12	11	Gay Businesses	ca. 1983-1985,	
				1994	
	12	12	Gay and Lesbian Immigration Task Force	1987	
	12	13	Gay Socialists/Marxists	1975-1976	
	12	14	National Gay Rights Coalition	ca. 1974-1975	
	12	15	National Gay Rights Coalition	1976-1978	
	12	16	OutRage Canada	1990	
34	12	17	Prairie Regional Gay Programming	ca. 1992-1994	
	12	18	Real Women	ca. 1985, 1994	
	12	19	Religion - Dignity Canada/International	ca. 1975-1994	
	12	20	Religion - Integrity	1979	
	12	21	Religion - Lutherans Concerned	ca. 1985-1991	
	12	22	Religion - Metropolitan Community Church	1976-1980	
	12	23	Religion - Metropolitan Community Church	1981-1993	
	12	24	Religion - Seventh Day Adventists	1984	
	12	25	Religion - Unitarian Church	1973-1978,	
				1984, 1990	
	12	26	Religion - United Church of Canada	1977, 1985-	
				1993	
	12	27	Village Clinic	1993	
			Organizations - Alberta		
35	12	28	Alberta Law Foundation	1990	
	12	29	Alberta Lesbian and Gay Rights Association (ALGRA)	ca. 1979-1985	
	12	30	Alberta Press Council	1975-1976	
	12	31	Alberta Rockies Gay Rodeo Association	1997	
	12	32	Gay and Lesbian Association of Central Alberta. Includes	1991-1997	
	12	22	newsletters and camp-out information	1070 1005	
	12	33	Gay Association of Red Deer (GARD)	ca. 1978-1985	
	12	34	Information and Referral Services of Alberta	1982-1983	
	12	35	Institute of Human Sexuality	1984	
	12	36	Just People Equal Rights Society - Lacombe	1993	
	12	37	Northern Alberta Organizations	1983-1985	
	12	38	Northern Titans - Bowling Tournament information	1997-1999	
	12	39	Psychologists' Association of Alberta (Includes 1970 bylaws)	1970, 1976	

Box #	Series #	File #	Description	Date(s)	Restrictions / Comments
			Organizations - Alberta - Calgary		
	12	40	Apollo - Friends in Sport	1982-1984	
	12	41	Calgary /camp 181 Association	1983-1992	
	12	42	Calgary Lesbian and Gay Political Action Guild	1981-1992	
	12	43	Calgary Right to Privacy Committee	1981	
	12	44	Gay Information and Resources Calgary	ca. 1976-1984	
	12	45	Gay Liberation Society - Calgary	1993	
			Organizations - Alberta - Edmonton		
	12	46	Ad Hoc Group of Gay Men and Lesbians from Edmonton	1992	
			Community		
	12	47	Aid Services of Edmonton	1972-1985	
	12	48	Bears of Edmonton and Area Recreation Society	1996-1997	
	12	49	Bears of Edmonton and Area Recreation Society - Membership List (Restricted)	1996-1997	Restricted
	12	50	Coalition for Gay and Lesbian Studies	ca. 1990's	
	12	51	Concern (Edmonton)	1978	
	12	52	Edmonton Businesses	1982-1983	
36	12	53	Edmonton East End Constituency	1991	
	12	54	Edmonton Lesbian and Gay Rights Organization (ELEGRO)	1978	
	12	55	Edmonton Men Against Sexism	1982	
	12	56	Edmonton Prime Timers. Includes newsletters	1995-1997,	
	12	57	Edmonton Prime Timers - Ninth Anniversary Booklet (Given to	2004-2005 2001	
			Michael Phair who attended the Anniversary event		
	12	58	Edmonton Public Library	1995	
	12	59	Edmonton Rainbow Business Association (ERBA)	1999-2006	
	12	60	Edmonton Working Women	1987	
	12	61	The END Club (Edmontonians Networking Discretely)	1986-1992	
	12	62	Every Woman's Place	ca. 1977-1985	
	12	63	Fine Print	ca. 1979-1983	
	12	64	Gay and Lesbian Archives of Edmonton	1994-1995	
	12	65	Gay Fathers of Edmonton	ca. 1982-1985	
	12	66	Gaywire	1988-1993	
	12	67	Greater Edmonton Pride Pages - Correspondence	1993, 1996	
	12	68	Group 5 Youth Counseling Centre	1985	
	12	69	The Homosexual Defense League of Edmonton	ca. 1993	
	12	70	Lambda Business Council of Greater Edmonton	1987-1990	
	12	71	Legal Resources Centre	1976-1984	
37	12	72	LesBiGay Business Fair	1993	
- '	12	73	Living Positive Society	1991	
	12	74	McMan Youth Services	1982-1985	
	12	75	Northern Chaps	1991-2003, 2007	
	12	76	Northern Chaps - Membership List		Restricted
	12	77	Out and Out (O2) - Edmonton	1995-1998	
	12	78	Parents and Friends of Lesbians and Gays, Edmonton	1982-1996	
	12	79	Privacy Defense Committee - Edmonton	1979-1986	
	12	80	Queer Sightings Society	1993-1994	

Box #	Series #	File #	Description	Date(s)	Restrictions / Comments
	12	81	Religion - Dignity Edmonton	1976-1988	
	12	82	Religion - Lambda Christian Community Church. Includes greetings from Michael Phair	2005	
	12	83	Sexual Assault Centre of Edmonton	1982	
	12	84	TUG - The Umbrella Group (Edmonton)	1993-1994	
	12	85	Womonspace - Edmonton	1984-2007,	
				2010	
	12	86	Womonspace - Edmonton - Newsletters	1998-2007	
			Organizations - British Columbia		
38	12	87	General	1982-1988	
	12	88	AIDS Vancouver	1990-1994	
	12	89	Gayfest Penny Carnival (Vancouver)	1983	
	12	90	Greater Vancouver Business Association - Directory	1983	
	12	91	The Island Gay Society	1977-1989	
	12	92	Little Sisters Book and Art Emporium	1983-1992	
	12	93	Metropolitan Vancouver Athletic and Arts Association	1981-1985	
	12	94	Pacific Rim Curling League - "Rockettes"	1985-1991	
	12	95	Vancouver Gay Alliance Towards Equality	1972-1985	
	12	96	Vancouver Gay Community Centre	1978-1984	
	12	97	Victoria Gay Alliance Towards Equality	ca. 1980	
			Organizations - Manitoba	60. 1300	
	12	98	Gays for Equality - Winnipeg	ca. 1973-1983	
	12	99	Happenings Social Club - Winnipeg	1974-1976	
	12	100	Manitoba Gay Coalition	1974-1980	
	12	101	Project Lambda	1980-1985	
	12	102	Winnipeg Gay/Lesbian Resource Centre	1993	
		102	Organizations - Maritimes	1333	
	12	103	Archives for the Protection of Gay History and Literature (New Brunswick)	1984-1985	
	12	104	Halifax Gay Alliance For Equality	1972-1980	
	12	105	Lesbians and Gays of St. John, New Brunswick	1983-1985	
	12	106	Nova Scotia - General  Organizations - Ontario	1986	
	12	107	AIDS Committee of Guelph and Wellington County	1992	
	12	108	AIDS Committee of Condon	1991	
	12	109	AIDS Committee of Ottawa	1991-1993	
	12	110	AIDS Committee of Ottawa  AIDS Committee of Thunder Bay	1991-1993	
	12	111	AIDS Committee of Toronto	1990-1991	
	12	112	AIDS Committee of Violatio	ca. 1990	
39	12	113	The Body Politic	1973-1985	
39	12	114	Citizens' Independent Review of Police Activity (CIRAA)	1981	
	12	115	Coalition for Gay Rights in Ontario	ca. 1973-1993	
	12	116	The Gay Community Appeal - Toronto	1981-1982	
	12	117	The Gay Dance Committee - Toronto	ca. 1983-1985,	
	12	118	Gays and Lesbians Against the Right Everywhere - Toronto	1994 1981	
	12	119	Gays and Lesbians at the University of Toronto	1982	
	12	120	Gays of Ottawa	1972-1984	
	12	121	Glad Day Books (Toronto)	1982-1986	

Box #	Series #	File #	Description	Date(s)	Restrictions / Comments
	12	122	Hamilton AIDS Network for Dialogue and Support (HANDS)	1991-1992	
	12	123	Lesbian and Gay History Project (Toronto)	1995	
	12	124	Lesbian and Gay Support Group (PSAC) Ontario	1991	
	12	125	Lesbian Mothers' Defense Fund - Includes cross-Canada information	ca. 1979-1985	
	12	126	Out and Out in Toronto	1981	
	12	127	Queen's Homophile Association	ca. 1975	
	12	128	Right to Privacy Committee - Toronto	ca. 1981-1983	
	12	129	Ryerson Lesbians and Gay Men (RLGM)	ca. 1980-1982	
	12	130	The Sisters of Perpetual Indulgence (Toronto)	ca. 1985	
40	12	131	Toronto Centre for Lesbian and Gay Studies	ca. 1990-1991	
	12	132	Toronto Gay Alliance Towards Equality	ca. 1972-1982	
	12	133	Toronto Gay Street Patrol	1981	
	12	134	Toronto Lambda Business Council	ca. 1980-1989	
	12	135	Toronto - Various	ca. 1972-1994	
	12	136	Tri-Aid House Charitable Foundation	1978-1982	
	12	137	The Women's Common - Toronto	1987	
			Organizations - Quebec		
	12	138	Association pour les droits des gais et lesbiennes du Quebec	ca. 1976-1982	
	12	139	Gay Coalition Against Oppression (GCAR)	1976	
			Organizations - Saskatchewan		
	12	140	AIDS Regina	ca. 1993	
	12	141	AIDS Saskatoon	1992-1993	
	12	142	Coalition for Human Equality	ca. 1987-1992	
	12	143	Gay Community Centre of Saskatoon	1972-1984	
	12	144	Gay Regina	1979	
	12	145	Gay Saskatchewan	1976-1989	
41	12	146	Gaymates	ca. 1977	
	12	147	Rumours - Saskatchewan	1983-1984	
			Organizations - Australia		
	12	148	Australian Federation of AIDS Organizations (AFAO)	ca. 1980-1992	
	12	149	Immunodeficiency Foundation of Western Australia	1991-1992	
	12	150	Northern Territory AIDS Council Inc.	1992	
	12	151	Queensland AIDS Council Inc.	1992	
	12	152	SIERA - Support Information Education Referral Association	1992	
	12	153	South Australian Gay and Lesbian Counselling Service	1992	
	12	154	Victorian AIDS Council, Inc.	1992	
	12		Organizations - Europe		
	12	155	Europe - General	1979-1989	
	12	156	Health Education Authority - London, England	1991	
	12	157	London Lighthouse	1993-1994	
	12	158	Scottish AIDS Monitor	1991-1992	
	12	159	United Kingdom - General	ca. 1974-1985	
			Organizations - U.S.A.	237 . 2303	
	12	160	United States - Eastern - Various	1975-1990	
	12	161	United States - Western - Various	1973-1993	
	12	162	United States - Colorado - 1992 Amendment 2	1992-1993	

## MS-595 GALA Series 12

Box #	Series #	File #	Description	Date(s)	Restrictions /
					Comments
	12	163	United States - Dallas, Texas - Organizations	1980-1981	
	12	164	United States - Montana - Organizations	ca. 1980-1985	
	12	165	United States - San Francisco	ca. 1980-1986	
	12	166	Gay History and Archive International	ca. 1985	
	12	167	Gay Men's Health Crisis - New York	1992-1993	
	12	168	International Gay Association (IGA)	1981-1984	
	12	169	International Gay Rodeo Association	1988	
	12	170	National Gay Archives	1983	
	12	171	National Gay Task Force (NGTF) U.S.A.	ca. 1969-1982	
	12	172	North American Man/Boy Love Association.	1980-1981,	
				1992	
	12	173	Northwest AIDS Foundation	1992	
	12	174	Outreach Institute	1989	
	12	175	Parents and Friends of Lesbians and Gays (PFLAG)	ca. 1980-1985	
	12	176	Renaissance International	1982	
	12	177	Team Sacramento	1988	



## MS-595 Gay and Lesbian Archives of Edmonton fonds Series 12 – Organizations

This finding aid is a guide to the City of Edmonton Archives' MS-595, Gay and Lesbian Archives of Edmonton fonds, series 12 - Organizations.

Some archival material may be protected by legal restrictions on access. Where possible, restrictions such as FOIP have been noted on the finding aids.

The copyright law of Canada governs the making of reproductions of copyright material. Certain copying may be an infringement of the copyright law. The City of Edmonton Archives is not responsible for infringing copies made by its researchers.

To request material, please contact the Reference Archivist at 780-496-8711 or <a href="mailto:cms.archives@edmonton.ca">cms.archives@edmonton.ca</a> and provide us with the following information:

- Fonds number
- Accession number (e.g. A97-123) if applicable
- Series or class number
- Sub-series or sub-class number if applicable
- File number
- File name

As an example, you would request MS-123 series 1 sub-series 1.2 file 23 Correspondence

Unless otherwise specified, this finding aid is © 2023 City of Edmonton.